THE SCHILLING SCHOOL FOR
GIFTED CHILDREN

2014- 2015

ScCHoOoL CALENDAR

Classes Start

No School — Labor Day

Off Campus Field Trip Day
Teacher In-Service (no classes)
1°' Quarter Ends

2"Y Quarter Begins
Parent-Teacher Conferences (No Classes)
No School — Thanksgiving Break
Classes Resume

No School - Winter Break
Classes Resume

2" Quarter Ends

3" Quarter Begins
Parent-Teacher Conferences (No classes)
No School — MLK Jr. Day

No School — Presidents’ Day
Teacher In-Service (No classes)
3" Quarter Ends

4'" Quarter Begins

No School — Spring Break
Classes Resume

Graduation

No School — Memorial Day

Last Day of School

8/18/14

9/1/14

9/25/14

9/26/14
10/20/14
10/21/14
10/24/14
11/26/14 - 11/28/14
12/1/14
12/22/14 - 1/2/15
1/5/15

1/9/15

1/12/15

1/16/15

1/19/15

2/16/15

3/16/15

3/18/15

3/19/15

4/3/15 - 4/10/15
4/13/15

5/23/15

5/25/15

5/29/15




	Classes Start       8/18/14

