## THE SCHILLING SCHOOL FOR GIFTED CHILDREN

## 2014 - 2015 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Classes Start	8/18/14
No School – Labor Day Off Campus Field Trip Day	9/1/14
Off Campus Field Trip Day	9/25/14
Teacher In-Service (no classes)	9/26/14
1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter Ends	10/20/14
2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter Begins	10/21/14
Parent-Teacher Conferences (No Classes)	10/24/14
No School – Thanksgiving Break	11/26/14 - 11/28/14
Classes Resume	12/1/14
No School - Winter Break COOL	12/22/14 - 1/2/15
Classes Resume	1/5/15
2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter Ends	1/9/15
3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Begins	1/12/15
Parent-Teacher Conferences (No classes)	1/16/15
No School – MLK Jr. Day	1/19/15
No School – Presidents' Day	2/16/15
Teacher In-Service (No classes)	3/16/15
3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Ends	3/18/15
4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter Begins	3/19/15
4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter Begins No School – Spring Break	4/3/15 - 4/10/15
Classes Resume	4/13/15
Graduation	5/23/15
No School – Memorial Day	5/25/15
Last Day of School	5/29/15